

**SD DOT - RAPID CITY REGION**  
**ABSTRACT OF BIDS RECEIVED 09/09/09 INFORMAL LETTING**

**PROJECT NO. 410D301**  
**PCN NO. 11L1**  
**Engineer's Estimate \$108,988,89**

**COUNTY: Perkins**

**Asphalt Concrete Surfacing  
of Lemmon Maintenance Yard**

**SHEET 1 OF 1 ITEM NO. 1**  
**CONTRACT TIME: June 4, 2010**

BID ITEMS		UNIT		Engineer's Estimate		J&J Asphalt Rapid City SD		Hills Materials Rapid City SD	
				QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE
001	Mobilization	Lump Sum	1.00		0.00	4,000.00	4,000.00	8,900.00	8,900.00
002	Asphalt Concrete Composite	Ton	432.00		0.00	105.00	45,360.00	115.50	49,896.00
003									
004	Alternate Bid items								
005	Asphalt Concrete Composite (Alternate #1)	Ton	211.00		0.00	95.00	20,045.00	115.50	24,370.50
006	Asphalt Concrete Composite (Alternate #2)	Ton	144.00		0.00	95.00	13,680.00	115.50	16,632.00
007	Asphalt Concrete Composite (Alternate #3)	Ton	214.00		0.00	95.00	20,330.00	115.50	24,717.00
<b>TOTAL</b>					0.00		103,415.00		124,515.50

BID ITEMS		UNIT		Jensen Rock & Sand Mobridge SD		Simon Contractors Rapid City SD		Northern Improvement Fargo ND	
				QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE
001	Mobilization	Lump Sum	1.00	7,000.00	7,000.00	15,000.00	15,000.00	25,915.00	25,915.00
002	Asphalt Concrete Composite	Ton	432.00	138.00	59,616.00	175.00	75,600.00	170.00	73,440.00
003									
004	Alternate Bid items								
005	Asphalt Concrete Composite (Alternate #1)	Ton	211.00	138.00	29,118.00	175.00	36,925.00	170.00	35,870.00
006	Asphalt Concrete Composite (Alternate #2)	Ton	144.00	138.00	19,872.00	175.00	25,200.00	170.00	24,480.00
007	Asphalt Concrete Composite (Alternate #3)	Ton	214.00	138.00	29,532.00	175.00	37,450.00	170.00	36,380.00
<b>TOTAL</b>					145,138.00		190,175.00		196,085.00